Stormwater Revenue Bonds 

Stormwater resolutions 81-92 and 82-92 adopted by City Council on June 18, 1992, require the City to fix, 
establish and maintain such rates and collect such fees, rates or other charges for the product as will always 
provide at least one hundred and twenty five percent (125%) of the annual debt service on all outstanding 
bonds becoming due in such fiscal year. 

Enterprise Debt Obligation

FY2019 FY2020 FY2021 FY022 FY023
Operating Revenues
Stormwater fees 18,727,501$ 19,484,147$ 20,535,838$  21,473,774$    23,936,398$